
Elastic Ear-loops

Pleated for comfort

3 layer protection

Flexible nose wire

Fluid protection

Ultrasonic welded 
seams

level 1 medical mask
ASTM F2100 
item #1088

Test
Medical Mask ASTM F2100

Level 1 Level 2 Level 3

Bacterial 
Filtration 
Efficiency, 
%

≥95 ≥98 ≥98

Differential 
Pressure 
mm 
H2O/cm2 (P
a/cm2)

<4.0

<39.2

<5.0

<49.0

<5.0

<49.0

Submicron 
particulate 
filtration 
efficiency at 
0.1 micron, 
%

≥95 ≥98 ≥98

Splash 
Resistance/
Synthetic 
Blood 
Resistance, 
mmHg

80 120 160

Flame 
Spread

Class 1 Class 1 Class 1

manufactured by novo textiles coquitlam, bc canada v3k4S8
www.novotextilesco.com


