

## level 1 medical mask ASTM F2100 item #1088



Health Canada

Class 1 Medical Device MDEL license #11816

Company #131791

Test	Medical Mask ASTM F2100		
	Level 1	Level 2	Level 3
Bacterial Filtration Efficiency, %	≥95	≥98	≥98
Differential Pressure mm H2O/cm² (P a/cm²)	<4.0 <39.2	<5.0 <49.0	<5.0 <49.0
Submicron particulate filtration efficiency at 0.1 micron,	≥95	≥98	≥98
Splash Resistance/ Synthetic Blood Resistance, mmHg	80	120	160
Flame Spread	Class 1	Class 1	Class 1



## How to wear a mask correctly



## To remove your mask...

